
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

16 

62 

21 

19 

010 

111 

43 

93 

37 

135 

49 

8 

19 

69 

45 

77 

20 

22 

111 

61 

7 

8 

55 

41 

24 

47 

5 

Name 

Antonio LUCIERI 

Adriano MASTROTTO 

Veso RAKIC 

Mattia TEVERINI 

Darko KREZIC 

Marko BENAT 

Davide LUCCHI 

Martin BRAUNHOFER 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Emran KARAMETI 

Samo ZORKO 

Davide NODALE 

Gabriele SECCO 

Ivica SVIRCIC 

Michele RADULOVIC 

Massimo SPINUZZA 

Marco GIOVANNINI 

Andrea DALLE VEDOVE 

Martino  TADIELLO 

Cesare BERARDI 

Andrea FIORETTI 

Simone LUPATO 

Thomas SCOTTON 

Matej KRALJ 

Mladen STEFANOVIC 

Renatino BRAIDO 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki K8 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati 1098 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Ducati V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

1 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

9:50.354 

9:50.966 

9:51.023 

9:51.046 

9:56.561 

9:57.803 

9:58.585 

10:00.346 

10:00.541 

10:01.650 

10:04.149 

10:07.322 

10:07.804 

10:11.459 

10:12.564 

10:16.443 

10:16.452 

10:16.629 

10:29.215 

8:59.238 

9:00.442 

9:30.164 

6:57.890 

3:41.668 

1:49.319 

8:55.011 

5:01.441 

Diff 

0.612 

0.669 

0.692 

6.207 

7.449 

8.231 

9.992 

10.187 

11.296 

13.795 

16.968 

17.450 

21.105 

22.210 

26.089 

26.098 

26.275 

38.861 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:36.230 

1:36.189 

1:36.026 

1:36.450 

1:37.701 

1:37.790 

1:37.281 

1:38.504 

1:38.456 

1:38.625 

1:38.770 

1:38.936 

1:38.002 

1:38.916 

1:38.508 

1:38.278 

1:40.569 

1:40.128 

1:41.954 

1:45.593 

1:44.850 

1:43.395 

1:40.412 

1:50.548 

1:45.904 

1:27.605 

1:35.703 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.612 

Avg. Speed 

152,500 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.026 

Best Speed 

156,258 

Best Lap by 

21 - Veso RAKIC 

Printed: 9.7.2022. 14:44:14 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

5th King of Grobnik 2022. 
09.07.2022. 

CANEVON + 1'37'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:33:29 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.7.2022. 14:30 


